
 

Page | 1  
 

 

 
 

 
 
To have a successful project it is important that the community understands the work terms 
when it comes to Asphalt Milling projects so that they can best inform those impacted on the 
property.   To understand the asphalt milling process we recommend you watch the attached 
video link to some of the steps (Asphalt Milling). Furthermore, to provide great customer service 
we will always try and aid our customers by providing the best and most educative  information 
about the project that is occurring on the property.  From the video and illustration above it can 
be understood that we try and maintain distance between the residents and the milling process 
for safety.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Asphalt Milling Process: 

https://allpaving.com/services/asphalt-services/asphalt-milling/


 

Page | 2  
 

 
 
 
 

General Work Terms 

 
1. Safety is important to us-- please let all residents know that they need to stay away from 

equipment and vehicles for at least 25 feet.  
2. The owner is responsible to notify all landscapers and garbage companies to not show on 

the area of work the day we are performing work. 
3. It is understood and agreed that all work is performed “weather permitting”. 
4. A project phasing map will be attached to every asphalt milling job.  If more phases are 

needed they will be added to a change order at a minimum rate of $1,500 per day. 
5. Milled areas will be coned/barricaded off and not to be tampered with by any residents 

or at any time this is to protect the road and the vehicles from driving on it and becoming 
damaged. 

6. Any vehicles left in the construction area at the commencement of the work will be 
relocated on site and billed to the Owner/Authorized Agent.  

7. Change orders, additions or extras requested by Owner, Contractor or Municipality will 
be invoiced as an addition to the contract and shall not delay payment of the original 
contract sum.  All Change Orders must be approved and signed by Management/Board 
President/ Building Owner (whichever applies.) 

8. All Paving Inc. will not be responsible for trafficking, paint tracking or damage to cars or 
persons trespassing in designated construction areas. 

9. This proposal is based on work being completed during the hours of 8:00am and 5:00pm, 
Monday through Friday, excluding holidays and weekends. 

10. If the crews are delayed because vehicles or items in the construction zone are hourly 
rate for the delay is $250.00/ per hour. 

11. If we are forced to remobilize to the project because of delays by the owner we will bill 
that remobilization rate at $1,500.00 

12. All Paving Inc. cannot guarantee 100% drainage in areas where the design grade is less 
than 1% fall. 

13. All underground utilities including electrical, plumbing and irrigation lines if damaged or 
broken are the responsibility of the owner and not All Paving Inc.  If All Paving needs to 
repair damages, the costs will be billed to the owner as a change order. 

 
 
 

 
 



 

Page | 3  
 

 

 

 

Engineering Detail  
 

 

 

 

 


